Arrangement

Antall Bord

Plassering

1
2

3

10
11
12
13
14
15
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17

18

Spiller

Gerd Andersen
Jane Pedersen
Olav Homme

Kjell Arnfinn Pettersen
John Seland

Arnt Haugland
Finn Thomassen
Dagfinn Flgystal
Sigrid Junker

Kurt Thomassen
Kjell Johansen
Torhild Lund

Clas Gundersen
Helga Leiro
Gunleiv Djupesland
Synngve Herlofsen
Oddvar Kjgnniksen

Svenn Halvorsen

Klubb
Ruter 7

Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
S@gne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
S@gne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
S@gne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
S@gne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb

Sggne Bridgeklubb

Spiller

Wenke Haraldsen Myhre

lvar Borgy

Svein Arne @ydna
Knut Lunde

Barrie Silk

Rolf Aron Trygsland
Inger Berge
Asbjgrn Dahle

Idar Magne Stavnes
Egil Gimre

Ragnar Pettersen
@yvind Lund

Lajla Ellefskaas
Svein Versland
Hans Mglland

Inger Grete Vabo
Lill Evy Ngddelund

Mariann Nyutstumoen

Klubb
Ruter 7

Sggne Bridgeklubb
S@gne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Finsland

Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
S@gne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Finsland

Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb

Sggne Bridgeklubb

Resultat

63,89
63,40
58,50
55,56
53,86
53,47
52,08
49,65
49,39
48,96
48,82
47,22
46,39
46,18
45,14
32,99
31,25

31,25
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